



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

79 WRIT PETITION NO. 8501 OF 2021  
81 WRIT PETITION NO. 12981 OF 2022  
83 CONT. PETITION NO. 288 OF 2020 IN WP/5585/2020  
84 CONT. PETITION NO. 27 OF 2023 IN WP/1686/2016  
107 WRIT PETITION NO. 7595 OF 2006  
108 FIRST APPEAL NO. 662 OF 2021  
111 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 828 OF 2024 IN FAST/11923/2020  
112 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 839 OF 2024 IN FA/834/2022

...  
A.G.Ps. for State : Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and  
Mrs. R. R. Tandale (Choure)  
...

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.**

**DATE : 25-01-2024**

**PER COURT :-**

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 26.02.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**( S. G. MEHARE )  
JUDGE**

rrd