

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



43 WRIT PETITION NO. 8004 OF 2015	68 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1779 OF 2024 IN WPST/21992/2023
...	...
44 WRIT PETITION NO. 12332 OF 2015	70 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4490 OF 2024 IN FAST/18936/2023
...	...
45 WRIT PETITION NO. 7727 OF 2020 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 7734 OF 2020	71 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1914 OF 2022 IN FAST/1821/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1912 OF 2022 IN FAST/1821/2022
...	...
46 WRIT PETITION NO. 8501 OF 2021	87 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2024 IN FAST/36812/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 20 OF 2024 IN FAST/36812/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2024 IN FAST/36817/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024 IN FAST/36817/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 24 OF 2024 IN FAST/36825/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 25 OF 2024 IN FAST/36825/2023
...	...
47 WRIT PETITION NO. 10661 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10791 OF 2021	88 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 27 OF 2024 IN FAST/36792/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 26 OF 2024 IN FAST/36792/2023
...	...
48 WRIT PETITION NO. 3732 OF 2022	89 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 29 OF 2024 IN FAST/36800/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 28 OF 2024 IN FAST/36800/2023
...	...
49 WRIT PETITION NO. 7832 OF 2022	90 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 128 OF 2024 IN FAST/36783/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 127 OF 2024 IN FAST/36783/2023
...	...
50 WRIT PETITION NO. 12981 OF 2022	91 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 129 OF 2024 IN FAST/36789/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 130 OF 2024 IN FAST/36789/2023
...	...
52 WRIT PETITION NO. 9956 OF 2023	
...	
55 WRIT PETITION NO. 13190 OF 2023	
...	
56 WRIT PETITION NO. 13985 OF 2023	
...	
58 WRIT PETITION NO. 15459 OF 2023	
...	
59 WRIT PETITION NO. 629 OF 2024	
...	
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 1604 OF 2024	
...	
62 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4030 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11560 OF 2023 IN FA/4030/2023	
...	
63 FIRST APPEAL NO. 235 OF 2024	
...	
64 CONT. PETITION NO. 288 OF 2020 IN WP/5585/2020	
...	
65 CONT. PETITION NO. 27 OF 2023 IN WP/1686/2016	
...	
67 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 822 OF 2024 IN FA/1978/2022	

...
AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. S.N. Kendre, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs.
M.L. Sangit, Mr. N.B. Patil, Mr. P.D. Patil, Mrs. A.S. Mantri

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : APRIL 30, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 12.08.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)